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Zakir Parvez <zakir.parvez@gmail.com>

Video for the program 

zakir parvez <zakir.parvez@gmail.com> Wed, Jul 28, 2010 at 1:11 PM
To: M Shareef ud Dowla <msdowla@hotmail.com>, Moinul Islam <dr_moinul@yahoo.com>, Sayed Farabi
<farabi25@yahoo.com>, Faizur Reza Emon <mfreza@doctors.org.uk>, Faruque Riffat <faruqueriffat@hotmail.com>,
Reza Ali <rrali@hotmail.com>, Eva Leung <el@waterviewvenue.com.au>, Zahidul Alam <zahid22@optusnet.com.au>,
Najmun Nahar <najmun_y@hotmail.com>, Jessie Chowdhury <jessie.chowdhury@hotmail.com>, Sayek Khan
<sayekkhan@yahoo.com.au>, Motiur Rahman <motirahman56@gmail.com>

Dear All,

Hope things are going well.

Fingers cross about the weather on Sunday. At present forecasting cloudy not rainy.

Can someone take the initiative of doing VIDEO of whole day program?

Dr Sayek Khan will bring few gifts item from Organ Donation Society on Sunday.

Projector/Screen/Microphone/Speaker already organised for whole day.

All Food Items will be HALAL.

Rita Bhabi (wife of Dr Moinul) with the help of others will lead the KIDS ACTIVITY (Face painting, Chair sitting etc).

So far total guests number­ Adults 217 and kids 64.
 
Regards
Dr Parvez


